
日和山善久 江口　敏彦
西澤　 勝 臼木　 泰

中川　 磨 羽豆　信弘
菊地　裕太 臼杵　祐輔

池田　 将 （佐和田） 三国屋太一 (前浜中）
峯岸　恭平 （総合高） 塚本　大貴 （南　 中）

　
斉藤　直基 織田　正紀
高橋　　健 小濱　和明

忠谷　一彦 小林　 浩
渡辺　伸也 石塚　朋宏
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上野山　稔 （佐和田） 後藤　良太 (両　 津）
中川　由崇 （小　 木） 重木　 渉 （相　 川）

新宮　紳仁 河野　成利 （新   穂）
稲葉　俊彦 早川　 亨 （羽   茂）

信田　英男 1 1 末武　公男
渡部　太一 小林　尚幸

　

加藤　憲彦 （佐和田） 熊倉　貴幸
 境　 利浩 （相　 川） 金子　 隆

（  燕  ）

 菊池　博文
大山　浩二

宇治憲太郎 坂本　達朗
尾崎　中道

坂下勝一郎 渡辺　 晴
柴坂　高志 森下　敏彦

中川　広弥 中川　正宏
赤松佑太朗 1 荒木喜代伸

金子　繁之 （小　 木） 高野　幸則 （佐和田）
杉町　敬人 （千　 葉） 渡部　好一 （相　 川）

村上　 敏 渡辺　 佑 （金井中）
津村　正明 1 長家　伸之 （高千中）

葛野　 健 吉ケ澤政之
スライマン 1 ド    ニ

山下　 透 菅原　正徳
風間　 匠 1 佐藤　大夢

古石　昭男 小山　圭介 （佐和田）
伊藤　正美 野崎　 修 （新   穂）

（佐渡高）

(相川高）

 

06-11
13-11
11-08

11-08
10-13
11-05

1

08-15
02-15

11-03
11-07

11-09
11-01

藤井　 涼

（赤　 泊）

（両　 津）

野原　輝貴

井上　昇平
（相　 川）

（新　 穂）

（佐渡高）

男子Ｂクラス　ダブルス

11-07
09-11
11-08

11-09
11-03

11-00
11-05

11-04
11-05

08-11
11-04
11-02

11-06
11-05

11-05
11-09

（小　 木）

（赤　 泊）

（赤　 泊）

（両　 津）

（真　 野）

（両　 津）

（新   潟）

08-11
11-04
11-06

11-04
11-05

13-11
13-11

11-01
11-03

（両　 津）

（金   井）

11-07
11-02

11-08
11-04

11-05
11-04

11-00
11-01

（金   井）

梅津　英樹

(羽茂高）

石塚　 清

（赤　 泊）

（相川高）

（両　 津）

11-02
11-05

11-01
11-05

（佐渡高）

不戦
11-02
11-07

11-04
13-10

11-00
11-01

11-09
11-04

１～３５　１１ポイント３ゲーム
３６決勝　正規ポイント

11-06
11-02

11-07
05-11
11-07

11-01
11-04

11-08
06-11
11-06

（白　 根）

（両　 津）

11-03
11-01

11-08
11-04

11-00
11-02

07-11
11-08
11-03

11-00
11-00

（両　 津）

（赤　 泊）

（両　 津）


